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Snare Stand
Dyna-Sonic Snare bed
Snare bed

Beavertail Lug
Beavertail Lug
Beavertail Lug
Beavertail Lug
Beavertail Lug
Beavertail Lug

Swivel Nuts

Various Springs, Screws

Rogers Hardware

Description
"Rogers" Script Logo

Drum Set stand
Wire Snares
Gut Snares

1 3/4" Center-Center
Reinforced

1 3/4" Center-Center
Reinforced

1 3/4" Center-Center

1 3/4" Center-Center

1 3/4" Center-Center

2 1/4" Center-Center

Swivel nuts for lug casings

Self-tapping screws,
Springs for lug casings

Condition
Fair - Good - Excellent

Fair-Good;
Missing pin to hold cradle
Good
Good
Fair-Good; Wear on side
Good
Good-Excellent
Good; Cracks at Bottom
Fair; Cracks at Top & Bottom
Good

Good

Good

Quantity
6

1
1
1

23

20

27

36
8

19

21

CALL

Price/ea
$10.00

$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$1.00
$2.00
$4.00
$2.00
$1.00
$4.00
$0.50

CALL



