Rogers Hardware

Item Script Logo	Description "Rogers" Script Logo	Condition Fair - Good - Excellent	Quantity 6	Price/ea \$10.00
Snare Stand	Drum Set stand	Fair-Good; Missing pin to hold cradle	1	\$50.00
Dyna-Sonic Snare bed	Wire Snares	Good	1	\$50.00
Snare bed	Gut Snares	Good	1	\$50.00
Beavertail Lug	1 3/4" Center-Center Reinforced	Fair-Good; Wear on side	23	\$1.00
Beavertail Lug	1 3/4" Center-Center Reinforced	Good	20	\$2.00
Beavertail Lug	1 3/4" Center-Center	Good-Excellent	27	\$4.00
Beavertail Lug	1 3/4" Center-Center	Good; Cracks at Bottom	36	\$2.00
Beavertail Lug	1 3/4" Center-Center	Fair; Cracks at Top & Bottom	8	\$1.00
Beavertail Lug	2 1/4" Center-Center	Good	19	\$4.00
Swivel Nuts	Swivel nuts for lug casings	Good	21	\$0.50
Various Springs, Screws	Self-tapping screws, Springs for lug casings	Good	CALL	CALL